Egyptian Event Europe (S)

Lanaken, Belgium

31 Aug 2014, Stallions 4-7 years
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ADHAM SAQR
Colour: Grey

Owner: EL FARIDA
STUD

Name: AL SA'EEDI
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL ZOBAIR
STUD

Name: BAAREZ EL
FARIDA

Colour: Grey
Owner: EL FARIDA
STUD

Name: FRASERA
MASHALL

Colour: Grey

Owner: LA FRASERA

Score
94.2

93.04

92.86

92.41

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

Judges

Name: SALAADIN

KHAZAR
Colour: Black

Owner: AZZOPARDI

LUIS

Name: DF NAJIB

Colour: Grey

Owner: NAGARA)

ARABIANS

Name: FAREED AL

JAMAL
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALI SAWAED

Name: AL ANEED

Colour: Bay

Owner: HANAYA

ARABIANS

A 0 Renata Schibler, CH
B = Ali Shaarawi, EG

C 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

D = Peter Gamlin, GB
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